
Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls - JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:26:16.39 15

2 Bridgeport 00:30:21.49 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

John Marshall 00:31:01.33 2
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls - JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:26:16.39 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 163 Addy Perks 00:24:35.40 1

2 2 166 Gabby Romanek 00:25:07.45 2

3 3 168 Dena Rosenthal 00:26:21.12 3

4 4 162 Azlyn Kurtz 00:27:22.89 4

5 5 164 Katie Petticord 00:27:55.07 5

2 Bridgeport 00:30:21.49 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 111 Madison Looker 00:28:39.62 6

2 8 116 Natalie Wagner 00:28:40.23 7

3 9 112 Chloe Pethtel 00:30:18.51 8

4 10 113 Sophia Schroeder 00:30:48.10 9

5 11 115 Gretchen Ude 00:33:20.97 10

6 13 114 Sydnie Strader 00:34:40.82 (11)

7 14 105 Gabby Christie 00:37:22.07 (12)
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls - JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 163 Addy Perks FR 00:24:35.40 Wheeling Park

2 2 166 Gabby Romanek FR 00:25:07.45 Wheeling Park

3 3 168 Dena Rosenthal JR 00:26:21.12 Wheeling Park

4 4 162 Azlyn Kurtz SR 00:27:22.89 Wheeling Park

5 5 164 Katie Petticord FR 00:27:55.07 Wheeling Park

6 0 117 Sophia Baird SR 00:28:33.67 John Marshall

7 6 111 Madison Looker SO 00:28:39.62 Bridgeport

8 7 116 Natalie Wagner SO 00:28:40.23 Bridgeport

9 8 112 Chloe Pethtel SO 00:30:18.51 Bridgeport

10 9 113 Sophia Schroeder FR 00:30:48.10 Bridgeport

11 10 115 Gretchen Ude FR 00:33:20.97 Bridgeport

12 0 118 Pearl Chambers SO 00:33:28.99 John Marshall

13 (11) 114 Sydnie Strader SR 00:34:40.82 Bridgeport

14 (12) 105 Gabby Christie FR 00:37:22.07 Bridgeport

15 0 101 Sydney Bargo FR 00:41:04.14 Bridgeport
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